
#13 Men's 10000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 PIERANTONI, Josh JR Colo. Christian

2 STORER, Matthew FR Colo. Christian

3 VERBAL, Evan SR Unattached

4 COCHRAN, Trent JR Colo. Christian

5 MEYER, Luke JR Colo. Christian

6 TREJO, Ricardo SR Fort Lewis

7 ROBERDS, Matthew JR CSU-Pueblo

8 WESTBROOK, Lucas JR CSU-Pueblo

9 HERSHEY, Caleb FR Colo. Christian

10 COLE, Logan FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

11 ROBERDS, Richie JR CSU-Pueblo

12 HARKER, Joseph FR CSU-Pueblo

13 BELOY, Kaleb SO CSU-Pueblo

14 MACIEL, Chandler SR rabbitELITE

15 SCHENBERGER, Mark Unattached

16 BEAM, Daniel JR CSU-Pueblo

17 BURROUGHS, Noah SR Colo. Christian

18 RUSSO, Isaac SR Colo. Christian

19 AWELAGTE, Kyle FR Trinidad State

20 SHEA, Cory JR MSU Denver

21 FREIS, Harrison FR Unattached

22 OBREGON OROZCO, FR Colorado Mountain Coll

23 WALTER, Harrison FR Colorado Mountain Coll

24 LAGUE, Ben FR Colorado Mountain Coll

25 GRAUL, Preston SO Fort Lewis

26 BEGAY, Wacey SR Fort Lewis

#14 Women's 10000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 ANDERSON, Saydi SR Westminster (Utah)

2 ROHRER-FITZHUGH, SR Westminster (Utah)

3 CORNELL, Caitlin JR MSU Denver

4 READ, Abi JR MSU Denver

5 RENBERG, Sarah FR CSU-Pueblo

6 ALMASRI, Layla SR Unattached

7 SCHMITZ, Halle FR CSU-Pueblo

8 CHAVEZ, Madison FR Unattached

9 BECK, Esther SR Fort Lewis

10 LANSDOWN, Ellie FR UCCS Distance Club

11 RAY, Brandy JR Fort Lewis

12 INGALLINERA, Mason SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

13 MADRID, Jessica FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

14 WRIGHT, Carmella SR Fort Lewis

15 TRUJILLO, Loryn FR Trinidad State

16 SHOEMAKER, Maddy SR Fort Lewis

#14 Women's 10000 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

17 JOHNSON, Madisen JR Fort Lewis

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Colorado College (A) A

4 Air Force (A) A

5 MSU Denver (A) A

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

4 Air Force (A) A

5 Colorado College (A) A

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 JOSEPH, Joshua SR Unattached

2 JOSEPH, Joshua SR Unattached

3 BRACHER, Chase SR Colo. Christian

4 VANCE, Alexander JR Colo. Christian

5 VERBAL, Evan SR Unattached

6 GRANT, Klay FR Colo. Christian

7 SCHERBARTH, Nathan FR Adams State

8 ASHLEY, Ethan FR Air Force

9 HIGGERSON, Ashton FR Air Force

10 RENZE, Jason SO Air Force

11 SETTLES, James JR Colorado College

12 ALLEN, Will FR Air Force

13 CHAMBERS, Tim SR Unattached

14 BEGASHAW, Kidus FR Adams State

15 CORRAL, Carmelo FR Unattached

Section 2 of 4

1 ROSENBLUTH, Mike SO Unattached

2 SWANSON, Devlin JR Colorado College

3 MACIEL, Chandler SR rabbitELITE

4 SCHAUER, Ty JR MSU Denver

5 SMITH, Elijah FR Fort Lewis

6 KITAZONO, Brett JR Colorado College

7 LONGEI, Reagan SO Trinidad State

8 BANTA, Justin SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

9 BRADEN, Drew Unattached

10 CUNNINGHAM, Koy FR Unattached

11 DONZE, Jack FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

12 GRAFF, Sean SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

13 IMPELLITTERI, Joseph FR Unattached

14 KLINGELHOFFER, Cod FR UC-Colo. Spgs.
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

15 MAAL, Adam SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 3 of 4

1 SETSER, Andy SO Adams State

2 CHERRY, Ayden JR Colorado College

3 WHITTEMORE, Huck FR Colorado College

4 SNOWDON, Theo SR Colorado College

5 CAIYEM, Zev SR Elmwood Athletics

6 MALONE, Parker SO Unattached

7 MORAN, Jay JR Colorado College

8 PEREZ, Carlos SO Unattached

9 WILSON, Jennings FR Colorado College

10 SMITH-MIODOWNIK, L SR Colorado College

11 BULLOCK, Joe FR Colorado College

12 CHRISTOPHER, Avery SO MSU Denver

13 FREIS, Harrison FR Unattached

14 SINGER, Sam FR Colorado College

15 SANTOS, Luc FR Colorado College

Section 4 of 4

1 JONES, Walt SO Colorado College

2 SCHWEIN, Dominic FR Colorado College

3 SALIMAN, Max SR Colorado College

4 OLDS, Andrew Unattached

5 MULLEN, Liam SO Colorado College

6 BATTLE, Felix FR Colorado College

7 KLOMPARENS, Axel FR Colorado College

8 LONG, Korben FR Colorado Mountain Coll

9 CORRAL, Carmelo FR Unattached

10 EUSTACE, Kameron FR Trinidad State

11 LEAHY, Finn SO Whitman

12 MOORE, Collin FR Trinidad State

13 PARKER, Robert FR Fort Lewis

14 RECIO, Daniel FR Trinidad State

15 RESENDEZ, Caden SO Fort Lewis

16 ROSENBLUTH, Mike SO Unattached

17 SAYID, Ayub FR Trinidad State

18 WINDSOR, Stephen SO Fort Lewis

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 DEMCO, Zanzie SR Colo. Christian

2 KUIPERS, Michelle JR Colo. Christian

3 JONES, India SO Air Force

4 LAHNER, Vienna FR Unattached

5 TACK, Paige JR Colo. Christian

6 FANKHOUSER, Katie JR Fort Lewis

7 GRAFF, Kelsey JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 LEE, Amanda JR Westminster (Utah)

9 MILLER, Molly JR Colo. Christian

10 DAILEY, Grace FR Air Force

11 HERRON, Jadyn FR CSU-Pueblo

12 RANKIN, Sydney SO Colorado College

13 RICHTMAN, Rachel JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

14 THOMAS, Margot SO CSU-Pueblo

15 CURLEY, Angel SR Fort Lewis

Section 2 of 4

1 QUINN, Clare SR Colorado College

2 BREUER, Molly FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 HARKRIDER, Haley FR Unattached

4 HEBERT, Elodie FR CSU-Pueblo

5 MOSS, Brooke FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 SINGER, Elliot SO Colorado College

7 HOLLAND, Taylor SO CSU-Pueblo

8 ELLIS, Benisa JR Colo. Christian

9 BRUNKEN, Audrey FR Unattached

10 BARTEL, Abigail FR Unattached

11 MENA, Sophia SO Fort Lewis

12 ERICKSEN, Megan FR Unattached

13 TOWLER, Tiaree SO Air Force

14 DRUMMOND, Sara Elmwood Athletics

15 FETTEROLF, Ricky FR Air Force

16 RUSZKIEWICZ, Maddie FR Unattached

Section 3 of 4

1 MUELLER-HICKLER, A FR Colorado College

2 BOLING, Reagan FR Colo. Christian

3 WAGNER, Alysia FR Colo. Christian

4 GILMER, Lila FR Colorado College

5 ALMASRI, Nadine JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 CASTILLEJA, Marisol FR Fort Lewis

7 SHEA, Beatrice FR Air Force

8 WILLIAMS, Dafna SR Colorado College

9 HELGAAS, Britt SO Colorado College

10 FURMAN, Charlotte SR Colorado College

11 WHITE, Liz FR Colorado College

12 NEZ, Celine SO Fort Lewis

13 DAVIS, Ava FR UCCS Distance Club

14 MUETING, Mara SO Colorado College

Section 4 of 4

1 SOLANO, Julia JR Colorado College

2 HERNANDEZ, Elisa JR Colo. Christian

3 BRUECKNER, Maranat FR Colo. Christian

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Anna JR Colo. Christian

5 CRAIGHEAD, Nicole FR Colorado College
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 BRAZIL, Lily SR Colorado College

7 HAGEN, Abby SO Colorado Mountain Coll

8 MAWHINNEY, Anne SO Colorado Mountain Coll

9 PLUMMER, Zoe FR Colorado Mountain Coll

10 COOPER, Riley FR Whitman

11 DAVIS, Ava FR UCCS Distance Club

12 DAVIS, Ava FR UCCS Distance Club

13 GRIFFITH, Althea FR Fort Lewis

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 EBEDES, Jared FR Unattached

3 HARRINGTON, Khalif SO Unattached

4 HUNDL, Philip JR Air Force

5 HOLCOMBE, Braeden JR Air Force

6 MARTINEZ, Anthony SO MSU Denver

7 PECENKA, Sean FR MSU Denver

Section 2 of 2

3 MUNSON, Connor FR Air Force

4 WHITCOMB, Charles SO Air Force

5 HUBBARD, Brian JR Air Force

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

2 KORBE, Jocelyn JR MSU Denver

3 FOWKES, Emma JR Colorado College

4 RIES, Maya SO MSU Denver

5 SPENCER, Jacqui FR Air Force

6 MARVEL, Jade FR MSU Denver

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 NOWLEN, Nick SR MSU Denver

2 JEAN, Sebastian FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 O'NEAL, Ryan SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 SMITH, Tyrell SO CSU-Pueblo

5 LACA, Angel SR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 TIPTON, Kaleb SO CSU-Pueblo

7 KIRWAN, Joseph FR Unattached

8 KING, Ryan FR CSU-Pueblo

Section 2 of 3

1 CASTETTE, Ethan FR Colorado College

2 JOHNSON, Nate FR Colo. Christian

3 GRANT, Jordon JR MSU Denver

4 BEARD, Jonah FR Colo. Christian

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 VALDEZ, Michael SO MSU Denver

6 SHICHMAN, Jacob SR Colorado College

7 GUNSBURY, Liam JR Colorado College

Section 3 of 3

3 EAVES, Jevonte FR Air Force

4 HANCOCK, Dawson FR Colo. Christian

5 DISNEY, Aidan FR Colorado College

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 IVINS, Raygen SO MSU Denver

2 GARAND, Teagan SR MSU Denver

3 LOPEZ, Alyssa SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 BRAYBROOK, Helen SO CSU-Pueblo

5 SMOKER, Tara SO Colo. Christian

6 TIMBANG, Erika JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 CASE, Erin SR CSU-Pueblo

8 SOWELL, Naleia SO MSU Denver

Section 2 of 2

2 DUNICH, Gabrielle FR CSU-Pueblo

3 GEORGE, Hannah JR Colo. Christian

4 SHOVE, Maddie FR Colorado College

5 GOODFRIED, Abby FR Colorado College

6 LOIDA, Samantha FR Air Force

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 TRACH, Jacob SR Air Force

2 EBEDES, Jared FR Unattached

3 BRADLEY, Tyler SR Colo. Christian

4 BOSTIC, Javin SO Air Force

5 CONNELLY, Jackson JR Air Force

6 LOPER, Ethan SR MSU Denver

7 ROSE, Jett FR Air Force

8 MACK, Jamal FR MSU Denver

Section 2 of 3

1 SUN, Kyle SO Colorado College

2 PERRY, Holden SO Colorado College

3 MARTINEZ, Anthony SO MSU Denver

4 WILLIAMS, Josh FR Colorado College

5 VECCHIARELLI, Giova FR MSU Denver

6 SIMPSON, Jacob FR MSU Denver

7 MCCALL, Jordan Unattached

8 VINCENT, Nathan JR Colorado College

Section 3 of 3

3 SCHETTLER, Dustyn FR Air Force
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 TODD-TARADAY, Ashe FR Colorado College

5 ALLENDE, Allen FR Trinidad State

6 FIGUEROA, Elijah FR Trinidad State

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 FRAGA, Amanda JR Air Force

2 HUMMEL, Claire SR MSU Denver

3 OLOYEDE, Shekinah SR Colorado College

4 LATTIMORE, Jaivion SR MSU Denver

5 RIES, Maya SO MSU Denver

6 HOBSON, Jessica FR MSU Denver

7 RIOUX, Taylor SO Air Force

8 SPAKES, Cassidy FR Air Force

Section 2 of 2

3 KWAN, April JR Colorado College

4 JOHNSON, Ashley FR Air Force

5 GARAND, Teagan SR MSU Denver

6 SCHEMLING, Madeline SO Colo. Christian

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 NOWLEN, Nick SR MSU Denver

2 PAIZ, Mikah JR Adams State

3 BURROUGH, Brady SO Fort Lewis

4 BUSCHE, Aaron JR Fort Lewis

5 DOSSMAN, Conner SO Fort Lewis

6 BARNES, Rabbit FR Colorado College

7 HUBBARD, Scott FR Trinidad State

Section 2 of 5

1 GARCIA, Elijah FR MSU Denver

2 HERMAN, Alex FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 MARKER, Jacob SO Colo. Christian

4 RING, Gabe FR Colo. Christian

5 SMITH, Kailer FR Adams State

6 LEE, Carson FR MSU Denver

7 GANSZ, Mason FR Colo. Christian

Section 3 of 5

1 SANTOS, Aidan JR Colorado College

2 HANSON, Malakai FR Fort Lewis

3 SMITH, Elijah FR Fort Lewis

4 SETTLES, James JR Colorado College

5 VICTORINO, Javier SR Fort Lewis

6 MARGOLIS, Ruben FR Colorado College

7 WINDSOR, Stephen SO Fort Lewis

Section 4 of 5

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 KARTYE, Cannon FR Unattached

2 SNOWDON, Theo SR Colorado College

3 CHERRY, Ayden JR Colorado College

4 WILLIAMS, Crosby SO Colorado College

5 WILSON, Jeff Unattached

6 SINGER, Sam FR Colorado College

7 SANTOS, Luc FR Colorado College

Section 5 of 5

1 JONES, Walt SO Colorado College

2 LONG, Korben FR Colorado Mountain Coll

3 APONTE, Paulo FR Colorado Mountain Coll

4 WENIGER, Blake FR Fort Lewis

5 GOKLISH, Blaine FR Fort Lewis

6 HASSAN, Hakiim FR Trinidad State

7 PARKER, Robert FR Fort Lewis

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 HERNANDEZ, Yasmine Unattached

2 HOOGSTEEN, Lieke FR Adams State

3 O'BRIEN, Rachel JR Adams State

4 MCCLESKEY, Maggie FR Adams State

5 JONSSON, Mikaela JR Adams State

6 STREET, Audrynn SO MSU Denver

7 GILLIANA, Ava JR Air Force

8 CHAVEZ, Tanis FR MSU Denver

Section 2 of 5

1 GREGERSEN, Stephan SR Air Force

2 OLSON, Isabel SO Colorado College

3 FULLERTON, Ella FR Colorado College

4 MATSON, Tori SR Colorado College

5 FROGGE, Brooktie FR Colorado College

6 LAMB, May SO Colorado College

7 QUINN, Clare SR Colorado College

8 RANKIN, Sydney SO Colorado College

Section 3 of 5

1 WEABER, Sydney SO Air Force

2 CURLEY, Angel SR Fort Lewis

3 RICKS, Alexis FR Colorado Mountain Coll

4 GARCIA, Anais FR Colorado Mountain Coll

5 GOULAS, Abby FR Colorado College

6 KNIGHT, Jaden JR Fort Lewis

7 PETERSON, Claire FR Fort Lewis

8 MENA, Sophia SO Fort Lewis

Section 4 of 5

1 CASTILLEJA, Marisol FR Fort Lewis

DR. DAN CAPRIOGLIO CSU PUEBLO EARLY BIRD
INVITATIONAL
Pueblo, CO
CSU-Pueblo

Saturday, March 18, 2023 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/16/2023 6:51 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 WARMKA, Aislinn SO Colo. Christian

3 SOLANO, Julia JR Colorado College

4 WALKER, Ashlyn SO Colorado College

5 NEZ, Celine SO Fort Lewis

6 DERRY, Emmaline FR Colorado College

7 O'NEIL, Annie FR Colorado College

8 CRAIGHEAD, Nicole FR Colorado College

Section 5 of 5

1 PLUMMER, Zoe FR Colorado Mountain Coll

2 GERMAN, Brooklyn FR Colorado Mountain Coll

3 MAWHINNEY, Anne SO Colorado Mountain Coll

4 GABALDON, Kaitlyn FR Fort Lewis

5 HAGEN, Abby SO Colorado Mountain Coll

6 COOPER, Riley FR Whitman

7 BECK, Kayla FR Fort Lewis

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 HAST, Thorben SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 WHITCOMB, Charles SO Air Force

3 HARRINGTON, Khalif SO Unattached

4 ANDREWS, Dillon JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 SCHMIDT, Carl SR CSU-Pueblo

6 PECENKA, Sean FR MSU Denver

7 JOHNSON, Terrel SR CSU-Pueblo

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 HAWK, Skylar FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 NOVESS, Faith JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 SCOGGINS, Mary FR CSU-Pueblo

4 REMSBERG, Maggie JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 HARRIS, Ella FR CSU-Pueblo

6 FOWKES, Emma JR Colorado College

7 MARTINEZ, Leyah FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 MACK, Jamal FR MSU Denver

2 TRACH, Jacob SR Air Force

3 CONNELLY, Jackson JR Air Force

4 BRADLEY, Tyler SR Colo. Christian

5 LOPER, Ethan SR MSU Denver

6 ROSE, Jett FR Air Force

7 WILLIAMS, Josh FR Colorado College

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 MCINNIS, Keith FR CSU-Pueblo

Section 2 of 4

1 VECCHIARELLI, Giova FR MSU Denver

2 HALLAGAN, John SO Unattached

3 BEARD, Jonah FR Colo. Christian

4 KASSI, Cedrick FR CSU-Pueblo

5 MCCALL, Jordan Unattached

6 SIMPSON, Jacob FR MSU Denver

7 ALLENDE, Allen FR Trinidad State

8 FIGUEROA, Elijah FR Trinidad State

Section 3 of 4

1 SANCHEZ ACOSTA, C FR CSU-Pueblo

2 SHICHMAN, Jacob SR Colorado College

3 VALDEZ, Michael SO MSU Denver

4 SUN, Kyle SO Colorado College

5 JOHNSON, Evan FR CSU-Pueblo

6 GRANT, Jordon JR MSU Denver

7 FRANCO, Mario FR CSU-Pueblo

8 JOHNSON, Nate FR Colo. Christian

Section 4 of 4

2 VINCENT, Nathan JR Colorado College

3 TODD-TARADAY, Ashe FR Colorado College

4 HANCOCK, Dawson FR Colo. Christian

5 GUNSBURY, Liam JR Colorado College

6 DISNEY, Aidan FR Colorado College

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 OLOYEDE, Shekinah SR Colorado College

2 GARAND, Teagan SR MSU Denver

3 GEORGE, Hannah JR Colo. Christian

4 RIOUX, Taylor SO Air Force

5 SPENCER, Jacqui FR Air Force

6 HUMMEL, Claire SR MSU Denver

7 SMOKER, Tara SO Colo. Christian

8 FRAGA, Amanda JR Air Force

Section 2 of 3

1 MARVEL, Jade FR MSU Denver

2 VAN HAVEL, Kathryn SR Air Force

3 KORBE, Jocelyn JR MSU Denver

4 LIPPERT, Clara FR Colorado College

5 HOBSON, Jessica FR MSU Denver

6 JOHNSON, Ashley FR Air Force

7 JONES, Emma FR Colorado College

8 MILLER, Ashley SR CSU-Pueblo

Section 3 of 3
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 KWAN, April JR Colorado College

4 SPAKES, Cassidy FR Air Force

5 NAITO, Ann Louise JR Colorado College

6 BRAM, Naomi SR Colorado College

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 HERERRA, Joaquin FR Adams State

2 BARTLETT, Ethan JR Fort Lewis

3 ROBERTS, Isaac SO Colo. Christian

4 VILLARREAL, Adrian SO Trinidad State

5 KIPCHIRCHIR, Vincent FR Trinidad State

6 LUNA, Mateo FR Colo. Christian

7 MINOR, Bean FR Fort Lewis

8 FLETCHER, Tate FR Colo. Christian

9 EDMONDS, Kale FR Colo. Christian

10 ROBINSON, Max SR Fort Lewis

11 BEGAY, Wacey SR Fort Lewis

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LEE, Amanda JR Westminster (Utah)

2 KETNER, Callie JR Colo. Christian

3 PIDEK, Lucy SO Colo. Christian

4 WALLACE, Alayna SO Colo. Christian

5 PIERANTONI, Beth JR Colo. Christian

6 THOMPSON, Norah FR Colo. Christian

7 ORSTEAD, Audrey SO MSU Denver

8 MURPHY, Taylor SR Fort Lewis

9 BURNSIDE, Payton SO Fort Lewis

10 CHARLIE, Skylar FR Fort Lewis

11 HOFFMAN, Mikenna FR Fort Lewis

12 GAUGHAN, Katherine JR Fort Lewis

13 YAGEN, Heidi JR MSU Denver

14 CORBY, Cadence FR Fort Lewis

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Colorado College (A) A

2 CSU-Pueblo (B) B

3 UC-Colo. Spgs. (B) B

4 Air Force (A) A

5 CSU-Pueblo (A) A

6 MSU Denver (A) A

7 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) A

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

8 Trinidad State (A) A

Section 2 of 2

3 Colorado College (C) C

4 Colorado College (B) B

5 Trinidad State (B) B

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Colorado Mountain College (A) A

2 CSU-Pueblo (B) B

3 CSU-Pueblo (A) A

4 Air Force (A) A

5 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) A

6 MSU Denver (A) A

7 Colorado College (A) A

Section 2 of 2

3 Colorado College (D) D

4 Colorado College (B) B

5 Colorado College (C) C
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